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Competition

Group D

Match No XT118

Time 14:00~17:30

Court 2

Competition Summary

Score

Malaysia 5 - 0 South Africa

XD CHIA Teng Fong Aaron

TAN Koong Le Pearly

ELLIOTT Jarred

JORDAAN Deidre

beat

2 - 0

21:7 21:8

MS NG Tze Yong KAKORA Cadenbeat

2 - 0

21:11 21:8

WS GOH Jin Wei SCHOLTZ Johanitabeat

2 - 0

21:5 21:4

MD CHAN Peng Soon

TAN Kian Meng

ELLIOTT Jarred

SUMMERS Robert

beat

2 - 0

21:6 21:9

WD CHEAH Yee See

LAI Pei Jing

SCHOLTZ Johanita

JORDAAN Deidre

beat

2 - 0

21:18 21:13

Legend:

MD Men's Doubles MS Men's Singles WD Women's Doubles WS Women's Singles XD Mixed Doubles

XT Mixed Team



The NEC Hall 5

SAT 30 JUL 2022

Start Time 13:58
End Time 14:21

Badminton
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Results
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CHIA Teng Fong Aaron / TAN Koong Le Pearly (MAS) - ELLIOTT Jarred / JORDAAN Deidre (RSA)

21-7, 21-8

Mixed Doubles Match Number: XT118

Name
CGA
Code

Match Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

CHIA Teng Fong Aaron

TAN Koong Le Pearly

MAS

ELLIOTT Jarred

JORDAAN Deidre

RSA

2

0

21

7

21

8

Duration* (minutes)

Longest rally (seconds)

Longest rally (strokes)

Average rally (seconds)

Average rally (strokes)

Shuttles used

20

23

26

8

6

7

9

22

23

8

6

4

9

23

26

9

7

3

Umpire: Service Judge:GOONEADRY Diraj Dev (MRI) CROW Alan (GBR)

CHIA Teng Fong Aaron

TAN Koong Le Pearly

ELLIOTT Jarred

JORDAAN Deidre

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Total points played

Total points won

Most consecutive points

Match Points

Game Points

Points scored without service

Points scored with service

Biggest lead

Biggest come back to win the game

Service faults

Penalties. Yellow / Red / Black Card (Score)

Successful / Unsuccessful challenges

28

21

7

2

6

15

14

1

0/0

29

21

7

4

6

15

15

1

0/0

28

7

2

6

1

0/0

29

8

3

6

2

1

0/0

1

CHIA Teng Fong Aaron

TAN Koong Le Pearly

ELLIOTT Jarred

JORDAAN Deidre

0 1 2 3

1 2

4 5 6 7

3

8 9 10 11

4

12

5

13

6

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

7

21

2

CHIA Teng Fong Aaron

TAN Koong Le Pearly

ELLIOTT Jarred

JORDAAN Deidre

0

1

1

2

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

3

9 10 11 12 13

4

14 15

5

16 17 18 19 20

6 7 8

21

Legend:

* Includes breaks during and between games XT Mixed Team
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Start Time 14:26
End Time 14:56
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Group Play Stage - Group D
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NG Tze Yong (MAS) - KAKORA Caden (RSA)

21-11, 21-8

Men's Singles Match Number: XT118

Name
CGA
Code

Match Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

NG Tze Yong MAS

KAKORA Caden RSA

2

0

21

11

21

8

Duration* (minutes)

Longest rally (seconds)

Longest rally (strokes)

Average rally (seconds)

Average rally (strokes)

Shuttles used

28

39

25

10

6

11

14

39

24

10

6

6

14

29

25

10

6

5

Umpire: Service Judge:KULKARNI Shailesh Vijay (IND) SEMUGABI Harriet (UGA)

NG Tze Yong KAKORA Caden

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Total points played

Total points won

Most consecutive points

Match Points

Game Points

Points scored without service

Points scored with service

Biggest lead

Biggest come back to win the game

Service faults

Penalties. Yellow / Red / Black Card (Score)

Successful / Unsuccessful challenges

32

21

7

3

8

13

11

0/0

29

21

7

4

5

16

15

0/0

32

11

2

8

3

0/0

29

8

3

5

3

0/0

1
NG Tze Yong

KAKORA Caden
0 1 2

1

3

2 3

4

4

5 6 7

5

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

6

15

7 8

16 17 18

9

19 20

10 11

21

2
NG Tze Yong

KAKORA Caden
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1

8

2

9 10 11 12

3 4

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

5

20

6 7 8

21

Legend:

* Includes breaks during and between games XT Mixed Team
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GOH Jin Wei (MAS) - SCHOLTZ Johanita (RSA)

21-5, 21-4

Women's Singles Match Number: XT118

Name
CGA
Code

Match Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

GOH Jin Wei MAS

SCHOLTZ Johanita RSA

2

0

21

5

21

4

Duration* (minutes)

Longest rally (seconds)

Longest rally (strokes)

Average rally (seconds)

Average rally (strokes)

Shuttles used

20

24

18

11

7

4

10

24

18

11

7

2

11

23

18

11

7

2

Umpire: Service Judge:BUFFHAM Paul (GBR) GOONEADRY Diraj Dev (MRI)

GOH Jin Wei SCHOLTZ Johanita

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Total points played

Total points won

Most consecutive points

Match Points

Game Points

Points scored without service

Points scored with service

Biggest lead

Biggest come back to win the game

Service faults

Penalties. Yellow / Red / Black Card (Score)

Successful / Unsuccessful challenges

26

21

9

1

5

16

16

0/0

25

21

7

1

3

18

17

0/0

26

5

1

5

0/0

25

4

2

3

1

0/0

1
GOH Jin Wei

SCHOLTZ Johanita
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1

10

2

11 12 13 14

3

15

4

16 17 18

5

19 20 21

2
GOH Jin Wei

SCHOLTZ Johanita
0 1 2 3 4 5

1

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

2

13 14 15

3 4

16 17 18 19 20 21

Legend:

* Includes breaks during and between games XT Mixed Team



The NEC Hall 5

SAT 30 JUL 2022

Start Time 15:29
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CHAN Peng Soon / TAN Kian Meng (MAS) - ELLIOTT Jarred / SUMMERS Robert (RSA)

21-6, 21-9

Men's Doubles Match Number: XT118

Name
CGA
Code

Match Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

CHAN Peng Soon

TAN Kian Meng

MAS

ELLIOTT Jarred

SUMMERS Robert

RSA

2

0

21

6

21

9

Duration* (minutes)

Longest rally (seconds)

Longest rally (strokes)

Average rally (seconds)

Average rally (strokes)

Shuttles used

22

35

32

8

6

9

10

27

31

9

7

5

10

35

32

8

6

4

Umpire: Service Judge:CROW Alan (GBR) KULKARNI Shailesh Vijay (IND)

CHAN Peng Soon

TAN Kian Meng

ELLIOTT Jarred

SUMMERS Robert

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Total points played

Total points won

Most consecutive points

Match Points

Game Points

Points scored without service

Points scored with service

Biggest lead

Biggest come back to win the game

Service faults

Penalties. Yellow / Red / Black Card (Score)

Successful / Unsuccessful challenges

27

21

7

1

5

16

15

1

0/0

30

21

8

1

6

15

12

2

1

0/0

27

6

2

5

1

1

0/0

30

9

3

6

3

2

0/0

1

CHAN Peng Soon

TAN Kian Meng

ELLIOTT Jarred

SUMMERS Robert

0 1 2

1

3 4

2

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

3

12 13 14 15 16 17

4

18 19

5 6

20 21

2

CHAN Peng Soon

TAN Kian Meng

ELLIOTT Jarred

SUMMERS Robert

0

1 2

1 2 3 4 5 6

3

7 8

4 5 6

9 10

7

11 12

8

13

9

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Legend:

* Includes breaks during and between games XT Mixed Team
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CHEAH Yee See / LAI Pei Jing (MAS) - SCHOLTZ Johanita / JORDAAN Deidre (RSA)

21-18, 21-13

Women's Doubles Match Number: XT118

Name
CGA
Code

Match Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

CHEAH Yee See

LAI Pei Jing

MAS

SCHOLTZ Johanita

JORDAAN Deidre

RSA

2

0

21

18

21

13

Duration* (minutes)

Longest rally (seconds)

Longest rally (strokes)

Average rally (seconds)

Average rally (strokes)

Shuttles used

30

43

43

11

9

6

14

43

43

11

9

3

14

31

28

11

9

3

Umpire: Service Judge:SEMUGABI Harriet (UGA) BUFFHAM Paul (GBR)

CHEAH Yee See

LAI Pei Jing

SCHOLTZ Johanita

JORDAAN Deidre

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Total points played

Total points won

Most consecutive points

Match Points

Game Points

Points scored without service

Points scored with service

Biggest lead

Biggest come back to win the game

Service faults

Penalties. Yellow / Red / Black Card (Score)

Successful / Unsuccessful challenges

39

21

4

2

10

11

5

1

0/0

34

21

5

1

8

13

8

0/0

39

18

3

10

8

1

0/0

34

13

2

8

5

0/0

1

CHEAH Yee See

LAI Pei Jing

SCHOLTZ Johanita

JORDAAN Deidre

0 1 2 3 4

1 2

5

3 4

6

5

7 8

6 7

9 10

8 9 10

11

11 12

12 13 14 15

13

16 17 18

14 15

19

16 17

20

18

21

2

CHEAH Yee See

LAI Pei Jing

SCHOLTZ Johanita

JORDAAN Deidre

0 1 2 3 4 5

1 2

6 7

3 4

8

5

9 10 11 12 13

6 7

14

8

15

9 10

16 17

11

18

12 13

19 20 21

Legend:

* Includes breaks during and between games XT Mixed Team


